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IRCULAR

This is to inform that the calendar for the meetings of the Unit Approval
Committee for the remaining period of this year 2021 is as follows:

Month Date of meetings
July, 2021 30.07.2021 (Friday)
August, 2021 13.08.2021 (Friday)
27.08.2021 (Friday)
September, 2021 13.09.2021(Monday)
24.09.2021 (Friday)
October, 2021 08.10.2021 (Friday)
22.10.2021(Friday)
November, 2021 12.11.2021(Friday)
26.11.2021(Friday)
December, 2021 10.12.2021(Friday)
24.12.2021(Friday)

This is issued with the approval of Development Commissioner, MEPZ- SEZ.

(PRABU KUMAR. K)
Dy. Development Commissioner

Copy to
PA to DC / PA to JDC / PA to DDC1

All ADCs
Computer Section - to post this Circular in the MEPZ SEZ Website




